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LIFESTYLE AMENITIES



MASTER LAYOUT - LIFESTYLE AMENITIES
10™ FLOOR PODIUM / LOWER LEVEL

5
z 22
3 23
== F 24
5 25
-] 28
T 27
8 28
DISCLAIMER - % ALFRESCO DINING 19 LAGOON POOL 28 SLIDER
« PROPOSED AMENITIES SUBJECT TO APPROVAL FROM MCGM & OTHER STATUTORY AUTHORITIES & IKDICATIVE OF DEVELOPMENT ENVISAGED. H0 ERTECOR-ENTRANCE 20 GROTTO 30 ADVENTURE TRAIL

* DGEVELOPER RESERVES THE RIGHT TO PROPOSEAMEND LOCATION OF CERTAIN ENCLOSED AMENITIES IF NECESSITATED BY DESIGNSITE LOGIETICS.

Rusgtomjee

CROWN

THE BALLROOM

INDOOR GAMES

KIDS CREATIVE STUDIO

LOUNGE & CAFE

e <
TENNIS COURT ~
BADMINTON COURT

CHANGING RODM

GYMMASIUM
SOUASH COURT

EE¥EYErRYERY



MASTER LAYOUT - LIFESTYLE AMENITIES Rustomjee
11™ FLOOR PODIUM / UPPER LEVEL CROWN

1 VIEWING DECK 11 MEETING PLAZA 21 CLUB LOUNGE

2 DRYLANDSCAPE SCULPTURE 12 ENGLISH COURT 22 SPA
3 AMPHITHEATRE 13 LAGOON CONNECT 23 INDOOR GAMES
4 WALKWAY 14 TUCKED AWAY SEATING 24 VISITOR SUITES
§ SOLSTICE (YOGA DECK) 15 HIDDEN FOREST 25 MEETING LOUNGE
8 CLOUD WALK 16 CABANAS 26 CELEBRATION LOUNGE
7 AROMA GARDEN 17 FLOATING LOUNGE
8 SUNKEN COURT 18 PARTY LAWN
8 SOLITUDE FOREST 19 CLUB CONNECT

DISCLAIMER - 10 MINI GOLF 20 STAIRWAY TO HEAVEN

& PROPOSED AMERITIES SUBJECT TO APPROVAL FROM HCOM 4 OTHER STATUTORY AUTHORITIES & INDICATIVE OF DEVELOPMENT ENVISAGED.
# DEVILCPER RESERVES THE RIGHT TO PROPOSEFAMEND LOCATION OF CERTAIN DRCLOSED AMENITIDS IF MICESSTATED 0F DESIGRISITE LOGISTICS
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TOWER A



TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN



TOWER A Rustomjee
TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN CROWN
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TOWER A (STACK 6)

SERIES 1

- 5 BEDROOM RESIDENCES

TYPICAL UNIT - 6157 TO 63RP LEVEL

ENTRY

LIVING / DINING
KITCHEN

STAFF BATH ROOM
BED ROOM -4
BATH ROOM- 4
BATH ROOM-3

BED ROOM -3
POWDER RM.

BED ROOM -2
BATH ROOM-2

MASTER BATH ROOM

WALK IN WARDROBE
MASTER BED ROOM

BED ROOM -1
BATH ROOM-1
PASSAGE

DRY YARD

(FEET)
1110X39"
338'X19'10"
11'9'X11'5"
43'X37"

120'X159"
61°%X7'10"
62'X5'10"
43%211"
123X163"
52'X60"
123'X14'5"
62'%46"
52'X4'3"
956"
9'11"X4'5"
85'X5'3"
1210X19'10"
81'X54"
129’161
80%9'10"
140'X3'5"
67'X37"

(METER)
3.59X1.14
10.27X6.03
3.59X3.47
1.29X1.10
3.65X4.80
1.85X2.40

1.89X1.77
1.30X0.90
3.74X4.95
1.57X1.82

3.74X4.39
1.89X1.37
1.57X1.30

2.87X1.98
3.02X1.35
2.57X1.60
3.92X6.03
2.46X1.61
3.89X4.90
2.45X3.00
4.26X1.05
2.00X1.10

AREA(SQ.FT.)

44.05
666.59
134.09

15.27
188.59

47.79

36.01

12.59
199.27

30.76
176.73

27.87

21.97

61.17

43.88

44.26
254.44

42.63
205.17

79.12

48.15

23.68

DHSCLAIMER -

1. AOOM DIMEHSIONS & USABLE AREA INMCATED ARE MEASURED COMSIDERING UNFINISHED WALL SURFAGES.

2. MINOR VARIATIONS ( = / -3%} IN ACTUAL CARPET AREAS MAY DCCURAS A RESLAT OF FINISHING TOLERANCES & COLUMMN PROJECTIONS.

3, THE FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUNPMENT (FF & Ej INDICATED ABOVE DEPICTS PROPOSED INTERIOR ARRANGEMENT
A5 ENVISAGED BY THE ARCHITECT & 1S NOT A PART OF THE PRODUCT OFFERING.

% 4 THIS B5 A PROPOSED PLAN & IS SUBIECT TO APPROVAL FROM MUNICIPAL AUTHORITIES.

5 DOOR INDICATED FOR THE KITCHEN 15 FOR REPRESENTATIVE PURPOSE AND NOT A PART OF STANDARD OFFERING / AMENITY PROVIDED

THIS BATHROOM |5 ELDERLY FRIENDLY.

Rusgtomjee

CROWN

PARTICULARS (AS PER RERA)

SQ.MT.

SQ.FT.

CARPET AREA

234.84

2527.82

RESTRICTED COMMON AREA/FOYER

52.00

559.73




TOWER A (STACK 6)

SERIES 2 - 4 BEDROOM RESIDENCES
TYPICAL UNIT - 6157 TO 63RfP LEVEL

ENTRY
POWDER ROOM
LIVING

DINING

KITCHEN / UTILITY
PASSAGE

BED ROOM - 1
BATH ROOM- 1
BED ROOM - 3

BATH ROOM-3
STAFF BATH ROOM
PASSAGE

BED ROOM - 2
BATH ROOM- 2
MASTER BED ROOM

MASTER BATH ROOM

(FEET)
80'X97"
51'X7'8"
19'4'X182"
54'X1'8"
145’X9'7"
1310'%9'4"
124'X3'5"
120'X14'6"
62'X81"
131'X14'6"
9'11'X3'5"
109'%X6'1"
50'X52"
124'X3'5"
120'X14'6"
62'X81"
131'X182"
66'X3'5"
120'%6'2"

(METER)
2.44X2.92
1.55X2.34
5.90X5.55
1.63X0.50
4.39X2.92
4.22X2.84
3.75X1.05
3.67X4.42
1.89X2.47
3.98X4.42
3.02X1.05
3.29X1.85
1.52X1.57
3.75X1.05
3.67X4.42
1.89X2.47
3.98X5.55
1.97X1.05
3.65X1.87

AREA(SQ.FT))
76.69
39.04

352.47
8.77
137.98
129.00
42.38
174.61
50.25
189.36
34.13
65.52
25.69

42.38
174.61
50.25
237.77
22.27
73.47

Rustomjee

CROWN

PARTICULARS (AS PER RERA)

SQ.MT.

SQ.FT.

CARPET AREA

186.33

2005.66

RESTRICTED COMMON AREA/FOYER

14.08

151.56

DHSCLAMMER -

1. ROOM DBMENSIONS & USABLE AREA INDICATED ARE MEASURED CONSIDERING UNFINIFHED WALL SURFACES.

2. MITOR VARLATEOMS | # | -3%) B ACTUAL CARPET AREAS MAY OCCUR A5 A RESULT OF FINISHING TOLERANCES & COLUMN PROJECTIONS.

A THE FURNITURE, FIXTURES & ECLNPMENT (FF & E) INDICATED ABOVE DEPICTS PROPOSED INTERIOR ARRANGEMENT
A5 ENVIBAGED BY THE ARCHITECT & i5 NOT A PART OF THE PRODUCT OFFERING.

% 4, THIS 15 A PROPOSED PLAN & 15 SUBSECT TO APPROVAL FROM MUNICIFAL AUTHORITIES,

5, O0OR MDCATED FOR THE KITCHEM 1S FOR REPRESENTATIVE PURPDSE AND NOT A PART OF STANDARD OFFERING [ AMENITY PROVIDED.

THIS BATHROOM |3 ELDERLY FRIENDLY.




13
14

15
16
17
18

TOWER A (STACK 6)
SERIES 3 - 5 BEDROOM RESIDENCES
TYPICAL UNIT - 615T TO 63RP LEVEL

Rusgtomjee

CROWN

PARTICULARS (AS PER RERA)

SQ.MT.

SQ.FT.

CARPET AREA

234.84

2527.82

RESTRICTED COMMON AREA/FOYER

52.00

559.73

(FEET) (METER) AREA(SQ.FT.)
ENTRY 119'X39" 3.59X1.14 44.05
LIVING / DINING 338'X19'10" 10.27X6.03 666.59
KITCHEN 119X11'5" 3.59X3.47 134.09 _ _
STAFF BATH ROOM 43'X37" 1.29X1.10 15.27 ' I}
BED ROOM -4 120'X15'9" 3.65%X4.80 188.59
BATH ROOM. 4 61"%X7'10" 1.85X2.40 47.79
BATH ROOM-3 62'X5'10" 1.89X1.77 36.01

43%X2'11" 1.30X0.90 12.59
BED ROOM -3 123'X16'3" 3.74X4.95 199.27
POWDER ROOM 52'%60" 1.57X1.82 30.76
BED ROOM -2 123'X145" 3.74%X4.39 176.73
BATH ROOM-2 62'X4'6" 1.89X1.37 27.87

52'%4'3" 1.57X1.30 21.97
MASTER BATH ROOM 9'5"X6'6" 2.87X1.98 61.17

911"X4'5" 3.02X1.35 43.88
WALK IN WARDROBE 8'5'X5'3" 2.57X1.60 44.26
MASTER BED ROOM 1210'X19'10" 3.92%X6.03 254.44

8'1"X5'4" 2.46X1.61 42.63
BED ROOM -1 129'X16'1" 3.89%X4.90 205.17
BATH ROOM-1 810'X9'10" 2.45X3.00 79.12
PASSAGE 140'X3'5" 4.26X1.05 48.15
DRY YARD 67'%37" 2.00X1.10 23.68

HSCLAIMER -
1. ROOM DIMENSIONS & USABLE AREA INDICATED ARE MEASURED CONSIDERING UNFINISHED WALL SURFACES.

2 MINOR VARIATRONS | + { <3%) INACTUAL CARPET AREAS MAY OUCUR AS & RESULT OF FINISHING TOLERANCES & COLLMN PROGECTIONS
3, THE FURNITURE, FL{TURES & EQUIPHENT (FF & E) WINCATED ABOVE DEPICTS PROPOSED INTERIDR ARRANGEMENT
A5 ENVIESAGED BY THE ARCHITECT & I5 NOT A PART OF THE PRODUCT OFFERING, H

% 4. THIS E5 A PROPOSED PLAN & B5 SUBJECT TO APPROVAL FROM MUNICIPAL AUTHORITIES
5, DOOR INDICATED FOR THE KITCHEN IS FOR REPRESENTATIVE PLURPOSE AND NOT APART OF STANDARD OFFERING | AMENITY PROVIDED,
THIS BATHROOR I3 ELDERLY FRIENDLY.




Rusgtomjee

TOWER A (STACK 6) CROWN

SERIES 4 - 4 BEDROOM RESIDENCES
TYPICAL UNIT - 6157 TO 63RfP LEVEL

w N

O 00 N O N

11
12
13
14
15

16

PARTICULARS (AS PER RERA)

SQ.MT.

SQ.FT.

CARPET AREA

186.41

2006.52

RESTRICTED COMMON AREA/FOYER

16.06

172.87

(FEET) (METER) AREA(SQ.FT.)

ENTRY 80"X9'7" 2.44X2.92 76.69 -
POWDER ROOM 5'1"X7'8" 1.55X2.34 39.04 s g e it
LIVING 19'4'X18'2" 5.90X5.55 352.47

5'4"X1'8" 1.63X0.50 8.77
DINING 14'5"X9'7" 4.39X2.92 137.98
KITCHEN / UTILITY 13'10'X9'4" 4.22X2.84 129.00
PASSAGE 12'4'X3'5" 3.75X1.05 42.38
BED ROOM - 1 1200'X14'6" 3.67X4.42 174.61
BATH ROOM- 1 62'%8'1" 1.89X2.47 50.25
BED ROOM - 3 13'1"X14'6" 3.98X4.42 189.36

9'11"X3'5" 3.02X1.05 34.13
BATH ROOM-3 109'X6'1" 3.29X1.85 65.52
STAFF BATH ROOM 5'0"X5'2" 1.52X1.57 25.69
PASSAGE 12'4'X3'5" 3.75X1.05 42.38
BED ROOM - 2 1200'X14'6" 3.67X4.42 174.61
BATH ROOM- 2 62'%8'1" 1.89X2.47 50.25
MASTER BED ROOM 13'1"X18'2" 3.98X5.55 237.77

6'6"X3'5" 1.97X1.05 22.27
MASTER BATH ROOM 1200'X6'2" 3.65X1.87 73.47

DHSCLAIMER -

1, ROOM DIMERSIONS & USSBLE AREA INDICATED ARE MEASURED COMSIDERING UNFIMISHED WALL SURFACES.

2. MINOR VARLATIONS ( + £ -3%) I ACTUAL CARPET AREAS MY OCCUR AS A RESULT OF FINISHING TOLERANCES & COLUMN PROJECTIONS.

3. THE FURNITURE. FIXTURES & EQUIPMENT (FF & E) WSCATED ABOVE DEFICTS PROPOSED INTERICR ARRANGEMENT
A5 ENVISAGED BY THE ARCHITECT & 1S NOT A PART OF THE PRODUCT OFFERING

% 4 THIS 15 A PROPOSED PLAN A 15 SUBJECT TO APPROVAL FROM MUNICIPAL AUTHORITIES.

8. COOR INDICATED FOR THE KITCHEN 5 FOR REPRESENTATIVE PURPOSE AND NOT A PART OF STANDARD OFFERING / AMENITY PROVIDED.

THIS BATHROGHM 15 ELDERLY FRIENDLY.
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TOWER B



TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN



TOWER B Rustomjee
TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN CROWN




TOWER B (STACK 6) Rustomjee
SERIES 1 - 4 BEDROOM RESIDENCES CROWN
TYPICAL UNIT - 6157 TO 63%° LEVEL

PARTICULARS (AS PER RERA) SQ.MT. | SQ.FT.
CARPET AREA 189.44 |2039.13
RESTRICTED COMMON AREA/FOYER 52.00 | 559.73

(FEET) (METER) AREA(SQ.FT.)

1 ENTRY 105'X3'8" 3.17X1.13 38.56
2 LIVING 22'11'X19'10"  6.99X6.03 453.70
3 DINING 711'X108"  2.42X3.25 84.66
4 KITCHEN 105'X11'5"  3.17X3.47 118.40
5 STAFF BATH ROOM  4'2'X3'7" 1.27X1.10 15.04
6 BED ROOM - 3 1211°X15'9"  3.94X4.80 203.57
(7) BATHROOM -3 6'8"X4'9" 2.02X1.47 31.96
8 POWDER ROOM 6'2'X5'9" 1.87X1.75 35.23
9 BED ROOM - 2 122'X13'8"  3.70X4.16 165.68
10 BATH ROOM -2 6'2'X4'6" 1.89X1.37 27.87
5'2'X4'3" 1.57X1.30 21.97

11 MASTER BATHROOM  9'7'X4'5" 2.91X1.35 42.29
9'1"X6'6" 2.77X1.98 59.04

12 WALK IN WARDROBE ~ 8'2'X4'6" 2.48X1.37 36.57
13 MASTER BED ROOM  127'X19'10"  3.82X6.03 247.94
80"X5'4" 2.44X1.61 42.29

14 BED ROOM -1 120'X16'1"  3.65X4.90 192,51
15 BATH ROOM -1 7'2'X5'7" 2.19X1.70 40.07
39'X3'3" 1.15X1.00 12.38

16 PASSAGE 3'9'X3'5" 1.15X1.05 13.00
17 DRY YARD 5'3'X3'7" 1.60X1.10 18.94

DHSCLAIMER ~
e 1, ROCM DIMENRSIING & USABLE AREA INDICATED ARE MEASURED CONSIDERING UNFINESHED WalL SURFACES.
f 2. MINOR WARIATIONS | # J -3%) IN ACTUAL CARPET AREAS MAY OCCURAS A RESULT OF FIRIBHING TOLERANCES & COLUMN PROJECTIONS. ’/—H
3. THE FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIPMENT (FF & B} INDVCATED ABCYE DEPICTS PROPOSED INTERIOR ARRANGEMENT f
==, A5 ENVISAGED BY THE ARCHITECT & 15 NOT APART OF THE PRODUCT OFFERING.
,—v"" T e 4 THIS 15 A PROPOSED PLAN & B5 SURIECT TO APPROVAL FROM MUNICIPAL AUTHORITIES. N
f‘-‘ﬁ KEY FLAN L . DOCR INDICATED FOR THE KITCHEN iS5 FOR REPRESENTATIVE PURPOSE AND NOT A PART OF STANDARD OFFERING | AMENITY PRCOVIDED.

f A THIS BATHROOM 15 ELDERLY FRIENDLY.



TOWER B (STACK 6)

SERIES 2 - 4 BEDROOM RESIDENCES
TYPICAL UNIT - 61°T TO 63R®P LEVEL

ENTRY
POWDER ROOM
LIVING

DINING

KITCHEN / UTILITY
PASSAGE

BED ROOM - 1
BATH ROOM - 1
BED ROOM - 3

BATH ROOM -3
STAFF BATH ROOM
PASSAGE

BED ROOM - 2
BATH ROOM - 2
MASTER BED ROOM

MASTER BATH ROOM

(FEET)
80'X9'7"
51'X7'8"
19'4'X18'2"
54'X1'8"
145'%97"
1310%9'4"
124'%3'5"
120'X14'6"
62'%81"
131'X14'6"
911"X3'5"
109'%6'1"
50'X52"
1244'%3'5"
120'X14'6"
62'%81"
131'X182"
66'X3'5"
120'%6'2"

(METER)
2.44X2.92
1.55X2.34
5.90X5.55
1.63X0.50
4.39X2.92
4.22X2.84
3.75X1.05
3.67X4.42
1.89X2.47
3.98X4.42
3.02X1.05
3.29X1.85
1.52X1.57

3.75X1.05
3.67X4.42
1.89X2.47
3.98X5.55
1.97X1.05
3.65X1.87

AREA(SQ.FT))
76.69
39.04

352.47
8.77
137.98
129.00
42.38
174.61
50.25
189.36
34.13
65.52
25.69
42.38
174.61
50.25
237.77
22.27
73.47

i)
= e

25 BN

J

A

.II .'. -/,

FIRE LIFT

DISCLAINER -

1. RODM DIMENSIONS & USABLE AREA INDICATED ARE MEASURED COMNSIDERMG LINFINISHED WALL SURFACES.
& MINCR VARIATIONS { # /-33%) IN ACTUAL CARPET AREAS MAY DCCUR AS A RESULT OF FINESHING TOLERANCES & COLUMN PROJECTIONS

3. THE FURNITURE. FINTURES & EQUIFMENT (FF & E) IDICATED ABOVE DEPICTS PROPOSED INTERIOR ARRANGEMENT

AL ENVISAGED BY THE ARCHITECT & 65 NOT A PART OF THE PRODUCT OFFERING
% 4. THIS B5 A PROPOSED PLAN & 15 SUBJECT TOAPPROVAL FROM MUNICIBAL AUTHORITIES,

& DOOR INCICATED FOR THE WITCHEN |5 FOR REPRESENTATIVE PURPOSE AND NOT A PART OF STANDARD OFFERING / AMENITY PROVIDED.

THIS BATHROOM 5 ELOEALY FRIENOLY.

Rustomjee

CROWN

PARTICULARS (AS PER RERA) SQ.MT. | SQ.FT.
CARPET AREA 186.41 |2006.52
RESTRICTED COMMON AREA/FOYER 14.08 | 151.56




TOWER B (STACK 6)
SERIES 3 - 4 BEDROOM RESIDENCES
TYPICAL UNIT - 615 TO 63R%P LEVEL

—‘\OCD@O\U‘IJ;OOM—'
o

14
15

16
17

ENTRY

LIVING

DINING

KITCHEN

STAFF BATH ROOM
BED ROOM - 3
BATH ROOM -3
POWDER ROOM
BED ROOM - 2
BATH ROOM -2

MASTER BATH ROOM

WALK IN WARDROBE
MASTER BED ROOM

BED ROOM -1
BATH ROOM -1

PASSAGE
DRY YARD

(FEET)
105'X3'8"
2211'X1910"
711’108
105'X11'5"
42'X37"
1211°X159"
684"
62'X5'9"
122'X138"
62'%4'6"
52'X4'3"
97"X4'5"
966"
81'X46"
127'X19'10"
80'X5'4"
120'X161"
72'X57"
39'X33"
39'X3'5"
53'X37"

(METER)
3.17X1.13
6.99%6.03
2.42X3.25
3.17X3.47
1.27X1.10
3.94X4.80
2.02X1.47
1.87X1.75

3.70X4.16
1.89X1.37
1.57X1.30
2.91X1.35
2.77X1.98
2.47X1.37
3.82X6.03
2.44X1.61
3.65X4.90
2.19X1.70
1.15X1.00
1.15X1.05

1.60X1.10

AREA(SQ.FT.)
38.56

453.70
84.66
118.40
15.04
203.57
31.96
35.23

165.68
27.87
21.97
42.29
59.04
36.42

247.94
42.29

192.51
40.07
12.38
13.00

18.94

FIRE LIFT

e

{ ;l SERVICE LIF TLOGEY
T

Rustomjee

CROWN

PARTICULARS (AS PER RERA)

SQ.MT.

SQ.FT.

CARPET AREA

189.44

2039.13

RESTRICTED COMMON AREA/FOYER

52.00

559.73

SERVICE S

I 11|

DISCLAIMER -
1, ROCM DIMENSIONS & USABLE AREA BIDICATED ARE MEASURED CONSIDERING UNFINISHED WhLL SURFACES
2. MINOR VARIATIONS [ + ! -3%) INACTUAL CARPET AREAS MAY DCCUR AS A RESULT OF FINISHING TOLERANCES & COLUMN PROJECTIONS.
3. THE FURNITURE, FIXTURES & ECHLHPMEMNT (FF L E} INDICATED ABOVE DEPICTS PROPOSED INTERIOR ARRANGEMENT

A5 ENVISAGED 8Y THE ARCHITECT & 1S NOT A PART OF THE PRODUCT OFFERING.

F 4 THIS IS A PROPOSED PLAN & 15 SUBJECT TO APPROVAL FROM MUNICIPAL AUTHORITIES. N

5, DOOR INDICATED FOR THE FITCHEN |5 FOR REPRESENTATIVE PURPOSE AND NOT A PART OF STANDARD OFFERING / AMENITY PROVIDED.

THIE BATHROOM B3 ELDERLY FRIENDLY

RESTRICTED COMMON @ -‘_\

MREA | FOYER

\




TOWER B (STACK 6)

SERIES 4 - 4 BEDROOM RESIDENCES

TYPICAL UNIT - 61°T TO 63®P LEVEL

ENTRY
POWDER ROOM
LIVING

DINING

KITCHEN / UTILITY
PASSAGE

BED ROOM - 1
BATH ROOM - 1
BED ROOM - 3

BATH ROOM -3
STAFF BATH ROOM
PASSAGE

BED ROOM - 2
BATH ROOM - 2
MASTER BED ROOM

MASTER BATH ROOM

R

(FEET)
80'X97"
51'X7'8"
19'4'X182"
54'X1'8"
145'%9'7"
1310'%9'4"
124'X35"
120'X14'6"
62'x81"
131'X14'6"
9'11'X3'5"
109'%6'1"
50'X5'2"
124'X3'5"
120'X14'6"
62'x81"
131'X182"
66'X3'5"
120'%6'2"

(METER)
2.44X2.92
1.55X2.34
5.90X5.55
1.63X0.50
4.39X2.92
4.22X2.84
3.75X1.05
3.67X4.42
1.89X2.47
3.98X4.42
3.02X1.05
3.29X1.85
1.52X1.57

3.75X1.05
3.67X4.42
1.89X2.47
3.98X5.55
1.97X1.05
3.65X1.87

AREA(SQ.FT.)
76.69
39.04

352.47
8.77
137.98
129.00
42.38
174.61
50.25
189.36
34.13
65.52
25.69

42.38
174.61
50.25
237.77
22.27
73.47

Rustomjee

CROWN

PARTICULARS (AS PER RERA)

SQ.MT.

SQ.FT.

CARPET AREA

186.41

2006.52

RESTRICTED COMMON AREA/FOYER

16.06

172.87

HSCLAIMER -

1. ROOM DIMERSIONS & USARLE AREA INDICATED ARE MEASURED CONSIDERING UNFINISHED WALL SURFACES.

2 MIHOR VARIATIONS |+ / «0%) IN ACTUAL CARPET AREAS MAY OCCUR &S A RESULT OF FINESHING TOLERANCES & COLLMAN PROJECTIONS

3. THE FURNITURE. FIXTURES & EQUIPMENT (FF & E| INDICATED ABOVE DEPICTS PROPOSED INTERIDR ARRANGEMENT
A5 ENVISAGED BY THE ARCHITECT & 15 NOT A PART OF THE FRODUCT OFFERING.

% 4. THIS 5 A PROPCSED PLAN & 1S SUBJECT TO APPROVAL FROM MUNICIPAL AUTHORITIES

5. DOOR INDICATED FOR THE KITCHEN |5 FOR REPRESENTATIVE PURPOSE AND NOT A PART OF STANDARD OFFERING | AMENITY PROVIDED

THIS BATHROOM 15 ELDERLY FREENOLY.
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TOWER C



TOWER C Rustomjee
TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN CROWN




TOWER C (STACK 4) Bustomjee
SERIES 1 - 4 BEDROOM RESIDENCES CROWN
TYPICAL UNIT - 44™ TO 48™ 50™ TO 55™ 57T TO 65™ LEVEL

PARTICULARS (AS PER RERA) SQ.MT. [ SQ.FT.

CARPET AREA 147.39 [1586.51

(FEET) (METER) AREA(SQ.FT.) RESTRICTED COMMON AREA/FOYER 12.09 | 130.14
1 ENTRY 10'6"X5'9" 3.21X1.75 60.47
2  STAFF ROOM 6'2'X7'6" 1.89X2.28 46.38
3  STAFF BATH ROOM 4'0"X5'6" 1.22X1.67 21.93
4 DINING 14'11"X9'6" 4.55X2.90 142.03
5 LIVING 13'0"X13'3" 3.95X4.03 171.35
6  KITCHEN 9'0"X11'1" 2.75X3.37 99.76
7 UTILITY 7'10"X3'6" 2.40X1.07 27.64
8 BED ROOM -2 10'5"X13'2" 3.18X4.02 137.60
9  BATH ROOM -2 6'10"X9'0" 2.08X2.75 61.57
10 MASTER BED ROOM 10'10"'X14'6" 3.30X4.43 157.36
11 MASTER BATH ROOM 8'10"X5'6" 2.70X1.68 48.83
12 WALK IN WARDROBE 4'3"X2'3" 1.31X0.70 9.87
5'6"X8'3" 1.68X2.51 45.39
0'8"X5'9" 0.20X1.76 3.79
13 BED ROOM -1 10'0"X12'0" 3.05X3.65 119.83
14 WALK IN WARDROBE 5'9"X52" 1.74X1.59 29.78
15 BATH ROOM - 1 5'0"X8'0" 1.53X2.45 40.35
16 POWDER ROOM 5'0"X4'6" 1.53X1.38 22.73
17 PASSAGE 5'9"X4'5" 1.74X1.34 25.10
5'6"X4'0" 1.69X1.22 22.19
18 BED ROOM -3 10'6"X12'3" 3.20X3.72 128.13
8'6"X3'3" 2.60X1.00 27.99
BATH ROOM -3 8'6"X6'2" 2.60X1.88 52.61

DISCLAIMER -
1. ROOM DIMENSIONS & USABLE AREA INDICATED ARE MEASURED CONSIDERING UNFINISHED WALL SURFACES.
2. MINOR VARIATIONS { » /-3%) IN ACTUAL CARPET AREAS MAY QCCUR AS A RESULT OF FINISHING TOLERANCES & COLUMN PROJECTIONS.
3. THE FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIPMENT (FF & E} INDICATED ABOVE DEPICTS PROPOSED INTERIOR ARRANGEMENT
.;!‘# e AS ENVISAGED BY THE ARCHITECT & I5 NOT A PART OF THE PRODUCT OFFERING.
MF‘L&N ':..‘-I % 4. THIS IS A PROPOSED PLAN & 15 SUBJECT TO APPROVAL FROM MUNICIPAL AUTHORITIES.
Lt

- THIS BATHROOM 15 ELDERLY FRIENDLY.




TOWER C (STACK 4)
SERIES 2 - 3 BEDROOM RESIDENCES
TYPICAL UNIT - 44™ TO 48™, 50™ TO

\OOO\I@U‘IACON)—'

11

12
13
14

ENTRY / DINING
LIVING

KITCHEN
UTILITY
PASSAGE

BATH ROOM - 2
BED ROOM -2
PASSAGE
POWDER TOILET

STAFF BATH ROOM
MASTER BED ROOM

MASTER BATH ROOM
BED ROOM -1
BATH ROOM -1

(FEET)
1611°X100"
130°X14'0"
80%97"
80X4'6"
30'X3'6"
80X6'3"
106'X18'2"
92'X3'5"
40'X59"
40"X24"
50'X5'6"
11'0X18'2"
615"
90'X6'3"
106'X12'6"
50'%90"

(METER)
5.16X3.05
3.95X4.25
2.45X2.95
2.45X1.38
0.95X1.07
2.45X1.90
3.20%5.55
2.80X1.05
1.23X1.74
1.23X0.70
1.53X1.68
3.35X5.55

1.86X1.67
2.75X1.90

3.20X3.80
1.53X2.75

Rustomjee

CROWN

55™ ,57™ TO 65™ LEVEL

AREA(SQ.FT.)
169.40
180.70

77.80
36.39
10.94
50.11
191.17
31.65
23.04
9.27
27.67
200.13

33.44
56.24

130.89
45.29

PARTICULARS (AS PER RERA)

SQ.MT.

SQ.FT.

CARPET AREA

124.00

1334.74

Z MNOR VARIATIONS { = / -3%) IN ACTUAL CARPET AREAS MAY OCCUR AS A RESULT OF FINISHING TOLERANCES & COLUMN PROJECTIONS.
3, THE FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIPMENT (FF & E) INDICATED ABOVE DEPICTS PROPOSED INTERIOR ARRANGEMENT
AS ENVISAGED BY THE ARCHITECT & 15 NOT A PART OF THE PRODUCT OFFERING.
% 4. THIS 15 A PROPOSED PLAN & 15 SUBJECT TO APPROVAL FROM MUNICIPAL AUTHORITIES,
THIS BATHROOM 5 ELDERLY FRIENDOLY.

e

DISCLAIMER =- i ;l
1. ROOM DIMENSIONS & USABLE AREA INDICATED ARE MEASURED CONSIDERING UNFINISHED WALL SURFACES,



TOWER C (STACK 4) Bustomjee
SERIES 3 - 4 BEDROOM RESIDENCES CROWN
TYPICAL UNIT - 44™ TO 65™ LEVEL

PARTICULARS (AS PER RERA) SQ.MT. [ SQ.FT.
CARPET AREA 147.39 [1586.51
(FEET) (METER) AREA(SQ.FT.) RESTRICTED COMMON AREA/FOYER 12.09 | 130.14

1 ENTRY 10'6"X5'9" 3.21X1.75 60.47
2  STAFF ROOM 6'2"X7'6" 1.89X2.28 46.38

3  STAFF BATH ROOM 4'0"X5'6" 1.22X1.67 21.93 e ———
4 DINING 14'11"X9'6" 4.55X2.90 142.03
5 LIVING 13'0"X13'3" 3.95X4.03 171.35
6  KITCHEN 9'0"X11'1" 2.75X3.37 99.76
7 UTILITY 7'10"X3'6" 2.40X1.07 27.64
8  BED ROOM - 2 10'5"X13'2" 3.18%X4.02 137.60
9  BATH ROOM -2 6'10"X9'0" 2.08X2.75 61.57
10 MASTER BED ROOM 10'10"'X14'6" 3.30X4.43 157.36
11 MASTER BATH ROOM 8'10"X5'6" 2.70X1.68 48.83
12 WALK IN WARDROBE 4'3"X2'3" 1.31X0.70 9.87
5'6"X8'3" 1.68X2.51 45.39
0'8"X5'9" 0.20X1.76 3.79
13 BED ROOM -1 10'0"X12'0" 3.05X3.65 119.83
14 WALK IN WARDROBE 5'9"X5'2" 1.74X1.59 29.78
15 BATH ROOM - 1 5'0"X8'0" 1.53X2.45 40.35
16 POWDER ROOM 5'0"X4'6" 1.53X1.38 22.73
17 PASSAGE 5'9"X4'5" 1.74X1.34 25.10
5'6"X4'0" 1.69X1.22 22.19
18 BED ROOM - 3 10'6"X12'3" 3.20X3.72 128.13
8'6"X3'3" 2.60X1.00 27.99
BATH ROOM -3 8'6"X6'2" 2.60X1.88 52.61

DISCLAIMER -
1. RODM DIMENSIONS & USABLE AREA INDICATED ARE MEASURED CONSIDERING UNFINISHED WALL BURFACES.
2 MINOR VARIATIONS | +/-3%] INACTUAL CARPET AREAS MAY OCCUR AS A RESULT OF FINISHING TOLERANCES & COLUMN PROJECTIONS.
3. THE FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIPMENT (FF & E) INDICATED ABOVE DEPICTS PROPOSED INTERIDR ARRANGEMENT
AS ENVISAGED BY THE ARCHITECT & IS NOT A PART OF THE PRODUCT OFFERING.

& KEY PLAN o % 4. THIS IS A PROPOSED PLAN & IS SUBJECT TO APPROVAL FROM MUNICIPAL AUTHORITIES,
dfﬁ BEALE . HT THIS BATHROOM 15 ELDERLY FRAENDLY,




TOWER C (STACK 4) Rustonmjee
SERIES 4 - 3 BEDROOM RESIDENCES CROWN
TYPICAL UNIT - 44™ TO 65™ LEVEL

PARTICULARS (AS PER RERA) SQ.MT. | SQ.FT.
CARPET AREA 124.42 |1339.26

(FEET) (METER) AREA(SQ.FT.)
1 ENTRY / DINING 9'6"X16'0" 2.91X4.87 152.54
2 LIVING 14'8"X13'0" 4.48X3.95 190.48
3 POWDER ROOM 5'4"X5'0" 1.63X1.52 26.67
4 STAFF BATH ROOM 5'4"X4'7" 1.63X1.40 24.56
5 PASSAGE 3'5"X17'6" 1.05X5.33 60.24
6 KITCHEN 9'0"X8'0" 2.75X2.45 72.52
7 UTILITY 4'6"X8'0" 1.38X2.45 36.39
8 BED ROOM - 1 14'5"'X10'8" 4.40X3.25 153.93
@ BATH ROOM - 1 8'0"X5'2" 2.45X1.58 41.67
10  MASTER BED ROOM 18'2"X11'0" 5.53X3.35 199.41
3'5"X4'11" 1.05X1.50 16.95
11 MASTER BATH ROOM 5'10"X9'0" 1.78X2.75 52.69
12 BED ROOM -2 18'2"X11'0" 5.53X3.35 199.41
13 BATH ROOM - 2 5'4"X9'0" 1.63X2.75 48.25

DISCLAIMER -

1. ROOM DIMENSIONS & USABLE AREA INDICATED ARE MEASURED CONSIDERING UNFINISHED WALL SURFACES

2. MINOR VARIATIONE { » / -3%) IN ACTUAL CARPET AREAS MAY OCCUR AS A RESULT OF FINISHING TOLERANCES & COLUMN PROJECTIONS. i 1 §

3. THE FURMITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIPMENT (FF & E} INDICATED ABOVE DEPICTS PROPOSED INTERIOR ARRANGEMENT J i
AS ENVISAGED BY THE ARCHITECT & 13 NOT A PART OF THE PRODUCT OFFERING. \-'

% 4. THIS IS5 A PROPOSED PLAN & 15 SUBJECT TOAPPROVAL FROM MUNICIPAL AUTHORITIES. {!;:' [
THIS BATHROOM |5 ELDERLY FRIENDLY.




TOWER C (STACK 4) Rustomjee
SERIES 5 - 3 BEDROOM RESIDENCES CROWN
TYPICAL UNIT - 44™ TO 65™ LEVEL

PARTICULARS (AS PER RERA) SQ.MT. | SQ.FT.
CARPET AREA 132.06 [1421.49
RESTRICTED COMMON AREA/FOYER 5.76 62.00
(FEET) (METER) AREA(SQ.FT.)
1 DINING /ENTRY 12°2'X10°2" 3.71X3.10 123.80
2 LVING 130'X12'6" 3.95X3.80 161.57
RESTRICTED
3 KITCHEN 11'7'%9'4" 3.54X2.85 108.60 COMMON
AREA
4 UTILITY 11'6'X5'7" 3.52X1.70 64.41 LIET LIET FOYER
5  STAFF BATH ROOM 41°X36" 1.25X1.07 14.40
6  POWDER ROOM 411'X7'6" 1.50X2.30 37.14
43'X21" 1.30X0.64 8.96
7 PASSAGE 42'X6'1" 1.26X1.85 25.09
8  BEDROOM- 1 12'0'X16'3" 3.65X4.95 194.48
53'X4'1" 1.61X1.25 21.66
9 BATH ROOM -1 50'X9'0" 1.52X2.75 44.99
10 MASTER BED ROOM 15'3'X15'8" 4.66X4.77 239.26
644" 1.93X1.24 25.76
11 MASTER BATH ROOM 61"X6'7" 1.85X2.00 39.83
39'X4'9" 1.15X1.45 17.95
12 BED ROOM -2 1011'X12'8" 3.33X3.87 138.72
@ BATH ROOM -2 50'X9'8" 1.52X2.95 48.27

DISCLAIMER -
1. ROOM DIMENSIONS & USABLE AREA INDICATED ARE MEASURED COMSIDERING UNFIMISHED WALL SURFACES.,
2 MINOR VARIATIONS ( + / -3%) IN ACTUAL CARPET AREAS MAY DCCLUR AS A RESULT OF FINISHING TOLERANCES & COLUMN PROJECTIONS.

3. THE FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIPMENT (FF & E) INDICATED ABOVE DEFICTS PROPOSED INTERIOR ARRANGEMEMNT
& : AS ENVISAGED BY THE ARCHITECT & IS NOT A PART OF THE PRODUCT OFFERING.
fﬂ KEY PLAM (™ J 4. THIS 15 A PROPOSED PLAN & 15 SUBJECT TO APPROVAL FROM MUNICIPAL AUTHORITIES.
BEALE - HTE

THIS BATHROOM IS ELDERLY FRIENDLY.



TOWER C (STACK 4)
SERIES 6 - 3 BEDROOM RESIDENCES
TYPICAL UNIT - 44™ TO 65™ LEVEL

1 DINING / ENTRY

2 LIVING

3 KITCHEN

4 UTILITY

5 STAFF BATH ROOM
6 POWDER ROOM

7 PASSAGE

8 BED ROOM - 1

9  BATH ROOM -1
10 MASTER BED ROOM

11 MASTER BATH ROOM

12 BED ROOM - 2
(13) BATHROOM -2

(FEET)
122'X102"
130'X12'6"
11'7'%9'4"
11'6'X57"
41'X3¢"
411°X7'6"
43%21"
42'%61"
120'X16'3"
53%X47"
50%9'0"
153'X15'8"
64x4"
61'X6'7"
39"X49"
1011'X12%8"
50'X9'8"

(METER)

3.71X3.10
3.95X3.80
3.54X2.85
3.52X1.70
1.25X1.07
1.50X2.30
1.30X0.64
1.26X1.85
3.65X4.95
1.61X1.25

1.52X2.75

4.66X4.77
1.93X1.24
1.85X2.00
1.15X1.45
3.33X3.87
1.52X2.95

\% PLAN

AREA(SQ.FT.)

123.80
161.57
108.60
64.41
14.40
37.14
8.96
25.09
194.48
21.66
44.99
239.26
25.76
39.83
17.95
138.72
48.27

% 4. THIS IS A PROPOSED PLAN & 1S SUBJECT TO APPROMAL FROM MUNICIPAL AUTHORITIES.

mEE

3
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RESTRICTED
COMMON
m AREA | FOYER

Rustomjee

CROWN

PARTICULARS (AS PER RERA)

SQ.MT.

SQ.FT.

CARPET AREA

132.06

1421.49

RESTRICTED COMMON AREA/FOYER

5.76

62.00

LIFT

DISCLAIMER -
1. ROOM DIMENSIONS & USABLE AREA INDICATED ARE MEASURED CONSIDERING UNFINISHED WALL SURFACES.
2 MINOR VARIATIONS { + /-3%) IN ACTUAL CARPET AREAS MAY OCCUR AS A RESULT OF FINISHING TOLERANCES & COLUMN PROJECTIONS,
3. THE FURMNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIPMENT (FF & E) INDICATED ABOVE DEPICTS PROPOSED INTERIOR ARRANGEMENT

AS ENVISAGED BY THE ARCHITECT & 15 NOT A PART OF THE PRODUCT OFFERING.

THIS BATHROOM IS ELDERLY FRIEMDLY:

——




TOWER C (STACK 4) Bustomjee
SERIES 7 - 3 BEDROOM RESIDENCES CROWN
TYPICAL UNIT - 44™ TO 65™ LEVEL

PARTICULARS (AS PER RERA) SQ.MT. | SQ.FT.
CARPET AREA 125.41 |11349.91
(FEET) (METER) AREA(SQ.FT) !{lj ] ek
1 ENTRY/DINING 9'6'X16'0" 2.91X4.87 152.54 —
2 LIVING 14'8"X130" 4.48X3.95 190.48 t —
3 POWDER ROOM 5'4"X5'0" 1.63X1.52 26.67
4 STAFF BATH ROOM 5'4"X4'11" 1.63X1.49 26.14
5  PASSAGE 35'X17'6" 1.05X5.33 60.24 =
6  KITCHEN 9'0"X8'0" 2.75X2.45 72.52 |
7 UTILITY 4'6"X8'0" 1.38X2.45 36.39
8  BEDROOM- 1 14'5"X10'8" 4.40X3.25 153.93 .
(9) BATHROOM- 1 80"X5'2" 2.45X1.58 41.67 s
10 MASTER BED ROOM 18'2'X11'4" 5.53X3.45 205.36 Foh
35"%X4'11" 1.05X1.50 16.95
11 MASTER BATH ROOM 5'4"X9'4" 1.63X2.85 50.00
12 BED ROOM - 2 18'2'X11'4" 5.53X3.45 205.36
13 BATHROOM - 2 5'4"X9'0" 1.63X2.75 48.25 EELFT‘:%-CE .
{ FIRE LIFT)

DISCLAIMER -
1, ROOM DIMENSIONS & USABLE AREA INDICATED ARE MEASURED COMSIDERING LUNFINISHED WhALL SURFACES.
2. MINGH VARIATIONS | » 7 -3%) IN ACTUAL CARPET AREAS MAY OCCUR AS ARESULT OF FINISHING TOLERANCES & COLUMN PROJECTIONS
3. THE FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIPMENT (FF & E) INDICATED ABOVE DEPICTS PROPOSED INTERIOR ARRANGEMENT
AS ENVISAGED BY THE ARCHITECT & I5 NOT A PART OF THE PRODUCT OFFERING
% 4. THIS 15 APROPOSED PLAN & IS SUBJECT TO APPROVAL FROM MUNICIPAL AUTHORITIES,
THIS BATHROOM |3 ELDERLY FRIENDLY.




IT'S THOUGHTFUL. IT's Rustomjee

MahaRERA registration no: Phase 1 - P51900003268
Phase 2 - P51900006367.
Listed on the website: https://maharera.mahaonline.gov.in/

Site address: Rustomjee Crown, Gokhale Road South,
WWW.RUSTOMJEE.COM Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025.




